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Central European Lung Cancer
Association – CELCA

VENUE Parkhotel Schönbrunn 
1130 Vienna, Austria

FRIDAY – MAY 10, 2024
11:00
Registration and Welcome Coffee

13:00
WELCOME
Robert Pirker, Austria 
Luboš Petruželka, Czech Republic 
Gyula Ostoros, Hungary 

13:15–13:45
Introductory Lecture: The immune system
Chairs:	Gyula Ostoros, Hungary
	 Jiří Votruba, Czech Republic

13:15
The biology of the immune system		
Helmut Popper, Austria

14:00–15:30
Scientific Session I: Therapy with immune 
checkpoint inhibitors 
Chairs:	Milada Zemanová, Czech Republic
	 Christian Manegold, Germany

14:00
Immune checkpoint inhibitors 
in advanced NSCLC 
Luboš Petruželka, Czech Republic

14:15
Immune checkpoint inhibitors as 
consolidation therapy in stage III NSCLC
Thorsten Füreder, Austria

14:30
Adjuvant therapy with immune checkpoint 
inhibitors in resected NSCLC
Gyula Ostoros, Hungary 

14:45
Neoadjuvant therapy with immune 
checkpoint inhibitors in NSCLC
Martin Svatoň, Czech Republic 

15:00
Immune checkpoint inhibitors in driver 
mutation-positive NSCLC
Rudolf Huber, Germany

15:15
Immune checkpoint inhibitors in SCLC
Nevena Secen, Serbia

15:30–16:00
Coffee Break

16:00–16:30
Keynote Lecture 
Chairs:	Luboš Petruželka, Czech Republic
	 Robert Pirker, Austria 

16:00
Immune checkpoint inhibitors in lung 
cancer: The Chinese experience
Caicun Zhou, China

16:45–18:00 
Scientific Session II: Therapy with immune
checkpoint inhibitors
Chairs:	Diego Kauffmann-Guerrero, Germany
	 Gabriella Gálffy, Hungary 

16:45
Predictive markers for immune 
checkpoint inhibitors
Linda Čapková, Czech Republic

17:00 
Immune checkpoint inhibitors in lung 
cancer: radiological aspects 
Vladimír Černý, Czech Republic

17:15
Immuno-Oncology in lung cancer: 
the pulmonologist’s view 
Daniela Gompelmann, Austria 

17:30 
Immuno-Oncology in lung cancer: 
the radio-oncologist’s view
Milada Zemanová, Czech Republic

17:45 
Immuno-Oncology in lung cancer: 
the surgeon’s view
Monika Švorcová, Czech Republic

18:15–19:15
Scientific Session III: Novel immunotherapeutic 
strategies
Chairs:	Krisztina Bogos, Hungary 
	 Daniela Gompelmann, Austria

18:15
Dual immunotherapy in advanced NSCLC
Wilfried Eberhardt, Germany

18:30
Novel immunotherapeutic approaches in 
lung cancer beyond PD1/PD-L1 and CTLA4
Diego Kauffmann-Guerrero, Germany

18:45
Novel vaccines against lung cancer
Sofia Baka, Greece

19:00
The potentials of artificial intelligence in 
Immuno-Oncology
Jiří Votruba, Czech Republic

19:30
Dinner

SATURDAY – MAY 11, 2024
09:00-10:30
Chinese-Central European Lung Cancer 
Web Session
Immuno-Oncology in Lung Cancer: 
current status & perspectives
In co-operation with ProMedican 
and Chinese European Alliance of Oncology 
(Jingrui Yang, Shanghai, China)
Moderators:	Caicun Zhou, Shanghai, China
	 Robert Pirker, Vienna, Austria

Panelists:	Huijing Feng, Shanxi, China
	 Weiheng Hu, Beijing, China
	 Weiwei Nie, Shandong, China
	 Wei Peng, Jiangsu, China
	 Rudolf Huber, Munich, Germany
	 Christian Manegold, Mannhein, Germany
	 Luboš Petruželka, Prague, Czech Republic
	 Gyula Ostoros, Budapest, Hungary

10:30–11:00
Coffee Break

11:00–12:00
Breakout Sessions: Perspectives 
of Immuno-Oncology in Lung Cancer 

Predictive biomarkers
Linda Čapková, Czech Republic
Helmut Popper, Austria

PARTNERS

Adjuvant therapy of NSCLC
Monika Švorcová, Czech Republic
Wilfried Eberhardt, Germany

Neoadjuvant therapy of NSCLC
Mir Alireza Hoda, Austria
Rudolf Huber, Germany

Therapy of advanced NSCLC
Gabriella Gálffy, Hungary
Thorsten Füreder, Austria

Therapy of SCLC
Nevena Secen, Serbia
Zsolt Megyesfalvi, Hungary 

12:00–13:00 
Lunch Break

13:15–14:15 
Summary of Breakout Sessions
Chairs:	Sofia Baka, Greece
	 Martin Svatoň, Czech Republic

14:30-15:30
Interactive Session: Future co-operations 
in Central Europe
Moderators:	Luboš Petruželka, Czech Republic 
	 Robert Pirker, Austria 

Panelists:	Krisztina Bogos, Hungary
	 Mir Alireza Hoda, Austria
	 Zsolt Megyesfalvi, Hungary
	 Helmut Popper, Austria
	 Martin Svatoň, Czech Republic
	 Milada Zemanová, Czech Republic

15:30
Closing Remarks
Robert Pirker, Austria

15:45
Adjourn


